2024

MONTH

NO. OF
WINNER

NAME

AMOUNT
WON

JANUARY

16

Mrs C Leavy

30

132

Mrs J Donnelly

20

89

Mrs E Berks

15

98

Mr N & Mrs V Jackson

10

FEBRUARY

29

Mrs P Mullins

30

73

Mrs P Hewitt

20

24

Mrs P Barber

15

109

Ms S Egginton

10

MARCH

60

Mrs H Harley

30

49

Mrs S Neary

20

218

Mr & Mrs A Osborn Brown

15

87

Mr & Mrs G Goodman

10

APRIL

30

20

15

10

MAY

30

20

15

10

JUNE

18

20

15

10

JuLy

30

20

15

10

AUGUST

30

20

15




SEPTEMBER

10

30

20

15

OCTOBER

10

30

20

15

10

MONTH 2024

NO. OF
WINNER

NAME

AMOUNT
WON

NOVEMBER

30

20

15

DECEMBER

10

30

20

15

10




Annual Draw 2024

Prize Number Name Amount
1st 140 Mr Hugh Donnelly £250
2nd 69 MrsJMShields £100
3rd 80 MrAdrew Wilson £80
4th 94  Mr Roger Millbank £60
5th 4 Mrs M Mangham  £45
6th 105 MrP N Shields £34
7th 11 Mrs Patsy Barber £20
8th 83  Mr Brian Broadbent £15
9th 211 Mr& Mrs Brierly  £12
FCRS £350

Annual Non Prize Winners Draw 2024

Prize Number Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

172 MrR Gray
239 Mrs A Youens
27  Ms S Egginton
109 Ms S Egginton

Amount
£30
£20
£15
£10



