2024	NO. OF WINNER	NAME	AMOUNT WON
MONTH			
JANUARY	16	Mrs C Leavy	30
	132	Mrs J Donnelly	20
	89	Mrs E Berks	15
	98	Mr N & Mrs V Jackson	10
FEBRUARY	29	Mrs P Mullins	30
	73	Mrs P Hewitt	20
	24	Mrs P Barber	15
	109	Ms S Egginton	10
MARCH	60	Mrs H Harley	30
	49	Mrs S Neary	20
	218	Mr & Mrs A Osborn Brown	15
	87	Mr & Mrs G Goodman	10
APRIL			30
			20
			15
			10
MAY			30
			20
			15
			10
JUNE			18
			20
			15
			10
JULY			30
-			20
			15
			10
			10
AUGUST			30
			20
	1		

		10
SEPTEMBER		30
		20
		15
		10
OCTOBER		30
		20
		15
		10

MONTH 2024	NO. OF WINNER	NAME	AMOUNT WON
NOVEMBER			30
			20
			15
			10
DECEMBER			30
			20
			15
			10

Annual Draw 2024

Prize Number Name			Amount
1st	140	Mr Hugh Donnelly	£250
2nd	69	Mrs J M Shields	£100
3rd	80	Mr Adrew Wilson	£80
4th	94	Mr Roger Millbank	£60
5th	4	Mrs M Mangham	£45
6th	105	Mr P N Shields	£34
7th	11	Mrs Patsy Barber	£20
8th	83	Mr Brian Broadbent	£15
9th	211	Mr & Mrs Brierly	£12
FCRS		£350	

Annual Non Prize Winners Draw 2024

Prize	Num	ber	Name	Amoun	t
1st	172	Mr R	Gray	£30	
2nd	239	Mrs A	A Youens	£20	
3rd	27	Ms S	Egginton	£15	
4th	109	Ms S	Egginton	£10	